Under 17 Men

Time
0:20:40.60
0:20:55.65
0:20:58.70
0:21:18.25
0:21:21.25
0:21:34.10
0:21:47.35
0:21:48.30
0:21:54.25
0:21:59.25
0:22:22.00
0:22:50.80
0:23:31.30
0:29:52.10
0:30:32.10
0:09:39.80
0:09:42.35
0:10:01.00
0:10:25.00
0:10:29.90
0:10:53.20
0:10:56.65
0:11:00.00
0:11:04.45
0:11:34.60
0:11:45.30

Team

Sale Harriers Manchester 'B'
Warrington Athletic Club 'B'
Tamworth Athletics Club 'A'
Lincoln Wellington AC 'A'
Vale Royal 'C'

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers

Legl
0:10:24.95
0:10:22.85
0:10:01.45
0:10:42.70
0:10:33.50

'c' 0:10:40.45

East Cheshire Harriers & Tameside 0:11:15.35

Lancaster & Morecambe Athletics Cl 0:10:50.35

Peterborough AC
Tamworth Athletics Club 'B'

0:10:28.60
0:11:04.60

Sutton in Ashfield Harriers & AC 0:10:39.55

Lincoln Wellington AC 'B'
Mansfield Harriers & AC 'B'

0:10:47.45
0:11:03.80

Chesterfield & District Athletic Club 0:17:57.75

Newham & Essex Beagles
Stockport Harriers & AC
Hallamshire Harriers

City of York AC

Ipswich Harriers 'B'

0:09:54.50
0:09:39.80
0:09:42.35
0:10:01.00
0:10:25.00

Ealing Southall Middlesex Athletics 0:10:29.90

Bedford & County AC 'C'
Wakefield DH & AC 'C'

0:10:53.20
0:10:56.65

Blackheath Bromley Harriers AC 'B' 0:11:00.00

Kendal AAC 'B'
Birtley AC
Derby AC 'B'

Fastest Leg

Pos
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Time Bib

0:08:51.75 C560
0:08:59.15 C504
0:09:01.45 C455
0:09:08.25 B511
0:09:08.35 B552
0:09:08.50 C554
0:09:10.20 C558
0:09:11.60 A560
0:09:13.15 A527
0:09:14.30 C577

0:11:04.45
0:11:34.60
0:11:45.30

Name

R Farnham Rose
K Clements
H Dixon

G Benson

J McMurray
T Purnell

B Brown

H Pearce

M Shaw

B Goater

(74)
(68)
(46)
(88)
(82)
(86)
(104)
(92)
(78)
(100)
(85)
(1)
(98)
(110)
(3%)
(19)
(1)
(45)
(75)
(79)
(94)
(96)
(97)
(99)
(105)
(108)

06/11/2010

Incomplete Teams
Name Leg2 Name
M Holmes 0:10:15.65 (57) K Conway
H Buttress 0:10:32.80 (66) C Smith
K Edwards 0:10:57.25 (68) B Wright
A Baker 0:10:35.55 (77) M Bee
J Boyce 0:10:47.75 (78) T Marsden
A Mathur 0:10:53.65 (80) D Oliver
J Mottershead ~ 0:10:32.00 (81) JHill
J Whitaker 0:10:57.95 (82) J Whittaker
S Haw 0:11:25.65 (83) A Steele
R Busst 0:10:54.65 (85) A Blythe
F Thornley 0:11:42.45 (89) I Mitchell
H Baxter 0:12:03.35 (92) A Read
T Wragg 0:12:27.50 (95) M Rosenberg
E Bilton 0:11:54.35 (98) T Schaanning
T Bower 0:20:37.60 (99) J Robinson
Runner A553
T Bains
C Crawford
O Jones
M Cameron
C Delaney
J Mitchell
T Greenbhill
T Hartley
A Bailes
J Wilkinson

Team

Tonbridge AC 'A'

Ipswich Harriers 'A'

Aldershot Farnham & District 'A'

Leeds City AC 'A'

St Albans AC
Stroud & District AC
Taunton AC
Tonbridge AC 'A'

New Marske Harriers

Windsor Slough Eton & Hounslow 'A’



